
Event Results

Johnstown Regional 2019

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Make Em Laugh GK Dance Company Lennon Kauffman

2nd Overall Follow Your Heart out of his mind DANCE Mila DiPaola

Petite Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Hot, Hot, Hot The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Runaway Baby The Studio on 5th

3rd Overall Thing #1 and Thing #2 GK Dance Company

Petite Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Down on the Farm The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Rockin' Robin Legacy Performing Arts Center

Junior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall I'm in Here The Studio on 5th Onna Williams

2nd Overall The Vine The Studio on 5th Alyson Thompson

3rd Overall Come Together GK Dance Company Khale Ellingson

4th Overall A Million Dreams The Studio on 5th Trevor Frazier

5th Overall Behind the Scenes Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin Bailey OBrien

6th Overall J'Adore Paris Seton Hill University Dance Academ Leah Polechko

7th Overall Sweet Dreams GK Dance Company Larna Crist

8th Overall My Heart Goes Boom GK Dance Company Zoey Bottenfield

9th Overall Me and You Against the World The Studio on 5th Riley Jandora

10th Overall My Heart Will Go On The Studio on 5th Bracken Ackinclose

Shining Star

1st Overall I Think I Love You Blair Dance Academy Ally Kifer

2nd Overall What a Wonderful World The Studio on 5th Juliana Montrella

3rd Overall Looking Good, Feeling Gorgeous Seton Hill University Dance Academ Melina Carter

4th Overall Straight Up The Studio on 5th Annabella Fanelli

5th Overall Dibpidy Dot Blair Dance Academy Ella Beecham

6th Overall Hero The Studio on 5th Lindsay Nyanko

Junior Duo/Trio

Rising Star
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1st Overall Ev'rybody Wants to be a Cat out of his mind DANCE

2nd Overall Cookin' GK Dance Company

Shining Star

1st Overall My Egyptian Lover The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Shake Your Body Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Junior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Boogie Woogie Bugle Babes Seton Hill University Dance Academ

2nd Overall Dr. Jazz GK Dance Company

3rd Overall Hallelujah Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Shining Star

1st Overall Kiss The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall The Littlest Birds Legacy Performing Arts Center

Teen Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall I Really Love You GK Dance Company Kayla Jones

2nd Overall Don't Stop Me Now The Studio on 5th Macy Boland

3rd Overall History GK Dance Company Sarah Linton

4th Overall Little Girl Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin Madeline Smith

5th Overall 80's Fan Girl Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin Mia Corridoni

Shining Star

1st Overall Skinny Love Seton Hill University Dance Academ Isabela Marquez

2nd Overall Glam Seton Hill University Dance Academ Alexis Noel

3rd Overall Lay Me Down The Studio on 5th Lydia Szynal

4th Overall Anchor Blair Dance Academy Madison Litzinger

5th Overall You Raise Me Up The Studio on 5th Makenna Kocsis

6th Overall Home Soon Blair Dance Academy Makenzie Closson

7th Overall Arabian Sands Seton Hill University Dance Academ Rachel Ryan

8th Overall Body Love Seton Hill University Dance Academ Avery Schaeffer

9th Overall I Didn't Know My Own Strength Blair Dance Academy Jadie Litzinger

10th Overall Save Myself Blair Dance Academy Morgan Ardrey

11th Overall Medicine Seton Hill University Dance Academ Robin Ward

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Be Still Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin

Shining Star
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1st Overall Believe Blair Dance Academy

2nd Overall I Am Aldolpho The Studio on 5th

3rd Overall You Are My Sunshine The Studio on 5th

4th Overall Shake Up Blair Dance Academy

5th Overall Jungle Blair Dance Academy

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall When I Grow Up Becky's School of Dance

2nd Overall Lose Control Remix Becky's School of Dance

3rd Overall Piece By Piece Becky's School of Dance

4th Overall Supermodel The Dance Den

Shining Star

1st Overall Don't Put People In Boxes Seton Hill University Dance Academ

2nd Overall Changes out of his mind DANCE

3rd Overall When Love Takes Over Seton Hill University Dance Academ

4th Overall Light A Fire Seton Hill University Dance Academ

5th Overall Low Rider Legacy Performing Arts Center

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall The Sunset Lounge GK Dance Company

2nd Overall Freak Flag GK Dance Company

3rd Overall Bring it Back Wolf's Performing Arts

Shining Star

1st Overall Jump, Shout, Boogie out of his mind DANCE

Teen Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Field Trip GK Dance Company

Shining Star

1st Overall Live It Up Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall I Walk the Line The Studio on 5th Jadie Pensyl

2nd Overall Liza with a Z GK Dance Company Kayla Pennabaker

3rd Overall Ready For It? Becky's School of Dance Kiki Herron

4th Overall My New Philosophy The Zone Dance Academy Autumn Packer
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Superstar Awards

Special Awards

Shining Star

1st Overall Leaving Home Blair Dance Academy Alexandra Clingerman

2nd Overall Ashes Blair Dance Academy Peyton Sanders

3rd Overall Sara Lee The Studio on 5th Ryen Deterline

4th Overall Angels out of his mind DANCE Skyler Hostetler

5th Overall Never Be Enough The Studio on 5th Hannah Nyanko

Senior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Lovely Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin

Shining Star

1st Overall The Best is Yet to Come out of his mind DANCE

Senior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Rise Up Wolf's Performing Arts

I'm in Here The Studio on 5th Onna Williams12 & Under Rising Star

I Think I Love You Blair Dance Academy Ally Kifer12 & Under Shining Star

I Really Love You GK Dance Company Kayla Jones13 & Over Rising Star

Don't Put People In Boxes Seton Hill University Dance Acade13 & Over Shining Star

Choreography

Changes out of his mind DANCE

Heal Seton Hill University Dance Academ

I'm in Here The Studio on 5th Onna Williams

Oceans Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin

One Week Legacy Performing Arts Center

Peer Gynt Legacy Performing Arts Center

Reckoner Legacy Performing Arts Center Grace Messina

Wednesday's Child out of his mind DANCE

Costume

Ashes Blair Dance Academy Peyton Sanders

Blue Birds Blair Dance Academy

Don't Stop Me Now The Studio on 5th Macy Boland

Hair Legacy Performing Arts Center

I Didn't Know My Own Strength Blair Dance Academy Jadie Litzinger
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Me & My Girls Becky's School of Dance

That's Amore out of his mind DANCE

Thrift Shop The Zone Dance Academy

Dancer of the Year Finalist

A Million Dreams The Studio on 5th Trevor Frazier

Angels out of his mind DANCE Skyler Hostetler

Arabian Sands Seton Hill University Dance Academ Rachel Ryan

Cavalleria Rusticana Legacy Performing Arts Center Morgan Mann

Come Together GK Dance Company Khale Ellingson

I Really Love You GK Dance Company Kayla Jones

Lay Me Down The Studio on 5th Lydia Szynal

Mine Seton Hill University Dance Academ Melanie Frye

Never Be Enough The Studio on 5th Hannah Nyanko

Straight Up The Studio on 5th Annabella Fanelli

The Vine The Studio on 5th Alyson Thompson

Trouble Seton Hill University Dance Academ Alyssa Ranieri

Judges' Choice

Be Still Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin

Beyond the Sea Legacy Performing Arts Center Grace Wyandt

Body Love Seton Hill University Dance Academ Avery Schaeffer

Boogie Woogie Bugle Babes Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Bottom of the River GK Dance Company

Discowale Lotus Dance Arts

Hallelujah Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Hot, Hot, Hot The Studio on 5th

Light A Fire Seton Hill University Dance Academ

My Egyptian Lover The Studio on 5th

The Best is Yet to Come out of his mind DANCE

When I Grow Up Becky's School of Dance

Workin 9 to 5 The Dance Den

Yacht Club Swing Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin Alyssa Reese

You Should See Me In A Crown Blair Dance Academy

Outstanding Junior Dancer

Behind the Scenes Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin Bailey OBrien

Dibpidy Dot Blair Dance Academy Ella Beecham

Outstanding Senior Dancer

Smallest Light Blair Dance Academy Sarah Castle

Outstanding Teen Dancer
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performing Arts

Anchor Blair Dance Academy Madison Litzinger

Performance

80's Fan Girl Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin Mia Corridoni

Bring it Back Wolf's Performing Arts

Can't Do it Alone Bridget Dawn's Studio of Performin

Cookin' GK Dance Company

Down on the Farm The Studio on 5th

Feel It Still Seton Hill University Dance Academ Isabela Marquez

Hide and Seak The Zone Dance Academy Aspen Bereider

J'Adore Paris Seton Hill University Dance Academ Leah Polechko

Low Rider Legacy Performing Arts Center

Piece By Piece Becky's School of Dance

Rise Up Wolf's Performing Arts

Runaway Baby The Studio on 5th

Wipe Out GK Dance Company

Photogenic Runner Up

The Studio on 5th Annabella Fanelli

The Zone Dance Academy Autumn Packer

Photogenic Winner

out of his mind DANCE Skyler Hostetler

The Studio on 5th Abigail Montrella

Showstopper

Field Trip GK Dance Company

Glam Seton Hill University Dance Academ Alexis Noel

I Am Aldolpho The Studio on 5th

Jungle Blair Dance Academy

Live It Up Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Liza with a Z GK Dance Company Kayla Pennabaker

Make Em Laugh GK Dance Company Lennon Kauffman

My New Philosophy The Zone Dance Academy Autumn Packer

New Attitude The Studio on 5th Sarah Neatrour

Shake Your Body Seton Hill University Dance Academ

Sir Duke Seton Hill University Dance Academ

The Blues Brothers GK Dance Company

Walk This Way Seton Hill University Dance Academ
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